2017 Spring Training Schedule
West Towne

Monday
Team Coach Practice Time Location Field
U11 Girls Silver MB 4:30-6:00pm West Towne  Starbucks Side
U11 Girls White AW 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side
U12 Girls White JB 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side  Optional
U12 Girls Silver NA 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side  Optional
U12 Girls Red LM 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side  Optional
U11 Girls Gold KS 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side  Optional
U1l Girls Red MD 5:45-7:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side
GK Training for all ages NP /TM/SJ 5:30-6:30pm West Towne
Tuesday
Team Coach Practice Time Location Field
U11 Boys Red RU 4:30-6:00pm West Towne Chucky Side
U12 Boys Silver RB 4:30-6:00pm  West Towne Chucky Side
U12 Girls White JB 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Silver NA 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Red LM 4:45-6:15PM  West Towne  Starbucks Side
U11B Gold & Boys Bronze MD / RM 5:00-6:30pm  West Towne  Starbucks Side
U11 Boys White IR 5:00-6:30pm West Towne Chucky Side
U11 Boys Silver JL 5:30-7:00pm West Towne Chucky Side
U12 Boys White RB 5:45-7:15pm  West Towne Chucky Side
U12 Boys Red RU 5:45-7:15pm West Towne Chucky Side



Wednesday

Team

U11 Girls Silver
U11B Black & Boys Bronze

U11 Girls Red
U14 Boys Red

Thursday

Team

U1l Boys Red & U12 Boys Red
U11 Girls White

U12 Girls White

U12 Girls Silver

U12 Girls Red

U11B Gold & Black
U12 Boys White & Silver
U11 Boys White

U11 Boys Silver

U11 Girls Red

Coach

MB
MD /RM

MD
MB

Coach

RU
AW
JB
NA
LM

MD /RM

RB

JL

MD

Practice Time

4:30-6:00pm
5:00-6:30pm

5:45-7:15PM
6:00-7:30pm

Practice Time

4:30-6:00pm
4:45-6:15PM
4:45-6:15PM
4:45-6:15PM
4:45-6:15PM

5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm

5:30-7:00pm

5:45-7:15PM

Location

West Towne
West Towne

West Towne
West Towne

Location

West Towne
West Towne
West Towne
West Towne
West Towne

West Towne
West Towne
West Towne

West Towne

West Towne

Field

Chucky Side
Starbucks Side

Starbucks Side
Chucky Side

Field

Chucky Side

Starbucks Side
Starbucks Side
Starbucks Side
Starbucks Side

Starbucks Side
Chucky Side
Chucky Side
Chucky Side

Starbucks Side



	West Towne

