

## 2017 Spring Training Schedule West Towne

Monday

1110110101				
Team	Coach	Practice Time	Location	Field
U11 Girls Silver	МВ	4:30-6:00pm	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11 Girls White	AW	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls White	JB	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Silver	NA	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Red	LM	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11 Girls Gold	KS	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11 Girls Red	MD	5:45-7:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
GK Training for all ages	NP / TM / SJ	5:30-6:30pm		West Towne

Tuesday

Team	Coach	Practice Time	Location	Field
U11 Boys Red	RU	4:30-6:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U12 Boys Silver	RB	4:30-6:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U12 Girls White	JB	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Silver	NA	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Red	LM	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11B Gold & Boys Bronze	MD / RM	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11 Boys White	IR	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11 Boys Silver	JL	5:30-7:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U12 Boys White	RB	5:45-7:15pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
O12 Boys Write	ND	3.43-7.13pm	west rowne	Chucky Side
U12 Boys Red	RU	5:45-7:15pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
	-			, , , ,

Wednesday

Team	Coach	<b>Practice Time</b>	Location	Field
U11 Girls Silver	MB	4:30-6:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11B Black & Boys Bronze	MD / RM	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11 Girls Red	MD	5:45-7:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U14 Boys Red	MB	6:00-7:30pm	West Towne	Chucky Side

## Thursday

Team	Coach	Practice Time	Location	Field
U11 Boys Red & U12 Boys Red	RU	4:30-6:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11 Girls White	AW	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls White	JB	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Silver	NA	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Girls Red	LM	4:45-6:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U11B Gold & Black	MD / RM	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Starbucks Side
U12 Boys White & Silver	RB	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11 Boys White	IR	5:00-6:30pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11 Boys Silver	JL	5:30-7:00pm	West Towne	Chucky Side
U11 Girls Red	MD	5:45-7:15PM	West Towne	Starbucks Side